PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S476 - Berlin Executive Vest
Collection: Vest-Port

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp
Knit 1259

Box Quantity: 60

Product information
Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest
combines the light weight of a waistcoat with
the practicality of pockets for those situations
when a jacket may be too warm. A clear ID
pocket for security passes and cards
compliments this unique garment. With many
companies and their operatives now using
combinations of hivisibility orange and yellow
fabrics together, these contrasting styles are in
increasing demand for many customers.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 2*
EN ISO 20471 Class 2

ANSI/ISEA 107-2010 Class 2:2

GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (orange only)

@
ENISO20471 2

VEST-PORT

Vest-Port

The Vest-Port extensive range of vests covers
the varied demands of the work environment
from core styles to the revolutionary ‘Executive’
design, which is now available in both summer
and winter weights.

High Visibility

High Visibility Warning Clothing Our
High-Visibility range is fully certified and tested
to EN ISO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for
those who will not compromise on style, comfort,
protection and performance. These garments
are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible
in all conditions.

Features
- CE certified

- 7 pockets

- Retail bag

- Phone pocket
- Radio loop
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Available colours

Short

Reg
XS - 7XL
XS - 5XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S476 - Berlin Executive Vest
Commodity Code: 6110309100

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services

PO Box 5
LS270QP, UK

Cert No: EC69634-02 Issue 3

Wash care

@ A B

Iltem
S476YERXS
S476YERS
S476YERM
S476YERL
S476YERXL
S476YERXXL
S476YERXXXL
S476YER4XL
S476YER5XL
S476YERG6XL
S476YER7XL

= X

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

(Notified Body No.: 2019)

Warnings

MAX Do not dry clean.

25x

Weight (Kg)
0.2400
0.2500
0.2500
0.2600
0.3000
0.3000
0.3100
0.3200
0.3400
0.3600
0.3800

us

Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach.

Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Cubic (m3)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108256297
5036108137374
5036108137381
5036108137398
5036108137404
5036108137411
5036108137428
5036108166299
5036108166305
5036108218745
5036108218752

DUN14

15036108745200
15036108651945
15036108651938
15036108651921
15036108651952
15036108651969
15036108651976
15036108706102
15036108706119
15036108706126
15036108706133
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