# **PORTWEST**

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

### **S476 - Berlin Executive Vest**

Collection: Vest-Port Range: High Visibility Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit 125g Box Quantity: 60

## **Product information**

Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest combines the light weight of a waistcoat with the practicality of pockets for those situations when a jacket may be too warm. A clear ID pocket for security passes and cards compliments this unique garment. With many companies and their operatives now using combinations of hivisibility orange and yellow fabrics together, these contrasting styles are in increasing demand for many customers.

### Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 2\* EN ISO 20471 Class 2 ANSI/ISEA 107-2010 Class 2:2 GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (orange only)





#### Vest-Port

The Vest-Port extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the work environment from core styles to the revolutionary 'Executive' design, which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

## **High Visibility**

High Visibility Warning Clothing Our High-Visibility range is fully certified and tested to EN ISO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance. These garments are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible in all conditions.

#### **Features**

- CE certified
- 7 pockets
- Retail bag
- Phone pocket
- Radio loop
- 7XL



## **Available colours**

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
		XS - 7XL		
Orange		XS - 5XL		

## **PORTWEST**.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA** 

## S476 - Berlin Executive Vest Commodity Code: 6110309100

#### **Test House**

West Yorkshire Testing Services (Notified Body No.: 2019) PO Box 5 LS270QP, UK Cert No: EC69634-02 Issue 3



**Warnings** Do not dry clean. **US** Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach. Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	DUN14
S476YERXS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.2400	0.0698	5036108256297	15036108745200
S476YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.2500	0.0698	5036108137374	15036108651945
S476YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.2500	0.0698	5036108137381	15036108651938
S476YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.2600	0.0698	5036108137398	15036108651921
S476YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.3000	0.0698	5036108137404	15036108651952
S476YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.3000	0.0698	5036108137411	15036108651969
S476YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.3100	0.0698	5036108137428	15036108651976
S476YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.3200	0.0698	5036108166299	15036108706102
S476YER5XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.3400	0.0698	5036108166305	15036108706119
S476YER6XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.3600	0.0698	5036108218745	15036108706126
S476YER7XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.3800	0.0698	5036108218752	15036108706133